
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Offictal Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07938758 

Name of Company 

Pilkington Plumbing and Heating Ltd 

l/We 

David Gerard Kirk, 5 Barnfield Crescent, Exeter, EX1 1RF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 08 April 2015 

Signed | Date 08 April 2015 
ae 

Kirks 7 

5 Barnfield Crescent For Te Use 

Exeter Insolvency Section Post Room 

EX1 1QT 

Ref PIL158/DGK/RB/MD W ll Ann 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Lirmted Glasgow weanors 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Pilkington Plumbing and Heating Ltd 

on the 8 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Wow2n Qi salons 

Signed \Ys= 

Dated & J yf 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Pilkington Plumbing and Heating Ltd 

Statement of Affairs as at 8th April 2015 

Cost Estimated 
Appendix A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable 

Book Value Values 

ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED - 

‘ Book Debts 116,531 00 99,051 35 

Lloyds Commercial Finance (99,288 00) 

Nil 

Citroen Berlingo LG63 LOA 6,810 00 7,500 00 

Close Motor Finance (7,448 00) 

52 00 

ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED - 

? Book Debts 46,971 00 8,000 00 

> Motor Vehicles TBC 500 00 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 8,552 00 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Notes 

15% allowance for bad debts/write offs 

A number of debts are disputed or have counter claims 

Figures currenlty unavailable from accountants 

Signature Date g| 4 Zo) S$ 
\LiU 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Pilkington Plumbing and Heating Ltd 

Statement of Affairs as at 8th April 2015 

Cost Estimated 
Appendix A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES or Realisable 

Book Value Values 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 8,552 00 

(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

Employees Nil 

Nil 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 8,552 00 

FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS 

8,552 00 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

Trade and expense creditors (268,528 00) 

H M Revenue & Customs (139,483 00) (408,011 00) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS (399,459 00) 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Shares (200 00) 

(200 00) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS (399,659 00) 

Signature Date & [4/20 S 
SPEJJOMO | 

L019 

90 
Lev 

L
O
 
E
P
 

‘SPag 
‘pjayuelD 

‘Aap 
Aissaniuy 

‘esnoH 
|]ayeW 

Pr} 
Je]Sewoyyel sy 
